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Master Ladies

Place Name Club Cat # Lap 1 Finish Time
1 Sharon GRANT Portlaoise AC F35 5827 5:33 10:58
2 Mary LEECH Drogheda & District A.C. F40 5834 5:38 11:05
3 Sinead ÈACRETT St. Michael's AC F40 5822 5:39 11:12
4 Paula GRANT Portlaoise AC F40 5826 5:52 11:24
5 Emilia DAN Dunboyne A.C. F45 5836 5:53 11:34
6 Colette ENGLISH St. Abban's A.C F40 5823 5:59 11:37
7 Donna DUNNE Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. F35 5807 5:47 11:39
8 Carol COSTELLO Sli Cualann A.C. F40 5839 6:00 11:39
9 Annmarie KENNY Sli Cualann A.C. F40 5841 5:59 11:41

10 Ciara O'REILLY Drogheda & District A.C. F35 5835 6:04 11:42
11 Monica CORCORAN St. Michael's AC F40 5819 5:58 11:49
12 Yasmin CANNING Drogheda & District A.C. F40 5833 6:05 11:53
13 Joanne CARROLL Portlaoise AC F35 5818 6:00 11:54
14 Maria GRIFFIN St. Joseph's A.C. F45 5809 5:58 11:55
15 Siobhan MCCARDLE Dublin Bay Running Club F45 5802 5:58 11:57
16 Olivia SHEERIN St. Michael's AC F50 5832 6:05 12:08
17 Clodagh DUNPHY Dunboyne A.C. F35 5838 6:14 12:18
18 Margo DOWLING St. Abban's A.C F40 5821 6:22 12:20
19 Mary DOOLAN St. Joseph's A.C. F40 5806 6:13 12:26
20 Francis MULLALLY St. Joseph's A.C. F45 5811 6:16 12:29
21 Maria CORMACK Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. F40 5803 6:13 12:32
22 Caitriona MCDONALD St. Abban's A.C F35 5828 6:27 12:45
23 Ciara DEVITT Dunboyne A.C. F35 5837 6:28 12:48
24 Pamela POWER Portlaoise AC F40 5831 6:28 13:04
25 Cathy MILLETT Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. F50 5810 6:40 13:19
26 Agnes FENNELLY Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District A.C F45 5825 6:41 13:23
27 Jean O'KENNEDY Sli Cualann A.C. F50 5842 6:47 13:24
28 Josceline AYRES St. Abban's A.C F35 5813 6:52 13:34
29 Sharon BUGGY St. Abban's A.C F40 5817 6:56 13:35
30 Bridgid DUFFY Sli Cualann A.C. F55 5840 6:46 13:38
31 Kate BERMINGHAM St. Abban's A.C F40 5814 6:53 13:40
32 Mairead MOORE St. Abban's A.C F40 5829 7:04 13:51
33 Deirdre BRENNAN St. Abban's A.C F40 5815 7:17 14:02
34 Carol BRENNAN St. Abban's A.C F35 5816 7:17 14:34
35 Ann NICHOL St. Abban's A.C F50 5898 7:23 14:54
36 Martina PEACOCK Ballyroan Abbeyleix & District A.C F45 5830 7:59 15:34
37 Maura FLEMING St. Abban's A.C F60 5801 8:00 16:13
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Master Ladies Club results

Club Runner Name Gross Time Place(Cat) Pts

Club 1
Portlaoise AC Sharon GRANT 00:10:58 1 18
Portlaoise AC Paula GRANT 00:11:24 4 18
Portlaoise AC Joanne CARROLL 00:11:54 13 18

Club 2
Drogheda & District A.C. Mary LEECH 00:11:05 2 24
Drogheda & District A.C. Ciara O'REILLY 00:11:42 10 24
Drogheda & District A.C. Yasmin CANNING 00:11:53 12 24

Club 3
St. Michael's AC Sinead ÈACRETT 00:11:12 3 30
St. Michael's AC Monica CORCORAN 00:11:49 11 30
St. Michael's AC Olivia SHEERIN 00:12:08 16 30

Club 4
Sli Cualann A.C. Carol COSTELLO 00:11:39 8 44
Sli Cualann A.C. Annmarie KENNY 00:11:41 9 44
Sli Cualann A.C. Jean O'KENNEDY 00:13:24 27 44

Club 5
Dunboyne A.C. Emilia DAN 00:11:34 5 45
Dunboyne A.C. Clodagh DUNPHY 00:12:18 17 45
Dunboyne A.C. Ciara DEVITT 00:12:48 23 45

Club 6
St. Abban's A.C Colette ENGLISH 00:11:37 6 46
St. Abban's A.C Margo DOWLING 00:12:20 18 46
St. Abban's A.C Caitriona MCDONALD 00:12:45 22 46

Club 7
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Donna DUNNE 00:11:39 7 53
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Maria CORMACK 00:12:32 21 53
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Cathy MILLETT 00:13:19 25 53

Club 8
St. Joseph's A.C. Maria GRIFFIN 00:11:55 14 53
St. Joseph's A.C. Mary DOOLAN 00:12:26 19 53
St. Joseph's A.C. Francis MULLALLY 00:12:29 20 53
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Master Ladies County Team results

Team 1
Laois Sharon GRANT 00:10:58 1 8
Laois Sinead ÈACRETT 00:11:12 3 8
Laois Paula GRANT 00:11:24 4 8

Team 2
Louth Mary LEECH 00:11:05 2 24
Louth Ciara O'REILLY 00:11:42 10 24
Louth Yasmin CANNING 00:11:53 12 24

Team 3
Kilkenny Donna DUNNE 00:11:39 8 41
Kilkenny Maria GRIFFIN 00:11:55 14 41
Kilkenny Mary DOOLAN 00:12:26 19 41

Team 4
Wicklow Carol COSTELLO 00:11:39 7 43
Wicklow Annmarie KENNY 00:11:41 9 43
Wicklow Jean O'KENNEDY 00:13:24 27 43

Team 5
Meath Emilia DAN 00:11:34 5 45
Meath Clodagh DUNPHY 00:12:18 17 45
Meath Ciara DEVITT 00:12:48 23 45


